IN-ROOM DINING

IN-ROOM SERVICE DIAL EXT. 89

BREAKFAST

THE CONTINENTAL

Assorted Freshly Baked Pastries with a Selection
of Preserves and Butter, Seasonal Fresh Fruits,
Choice of Juice and Selection of Coffee or Tea

FRUIT PLATES

Yogurt and Banana Bread included
Sliced Pineapple

Sliced Mango

Sliced Papaya

Assorted Fresh Fruit

Wedges of Honeydew or Cantaloupe
(Seasonal Melons)

Fresh Berries

Plain and Assorted Fruit Yogurt

EGGS & OMELETTES

ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Two Eggs Any Style, Home-Fried Potatoes,
and a Choice of One Meat: Sausage Links,
Bacon, Ham or Comed Beef Hash

Choice of Toast | Choice of Juice and

Selection of Coffee or Tea

$10.50

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$4.50

$8.00
$5.00

$15.00

WYNDHAM GRAND

Rio Mar Puerto Rico
Golf & Beach Resort

.

CEREALS

COLD CEREAL $4.75
Choice of:

Corn Flakes®

Raisin Bran®

Rice Krispies®
Frosted Flakes®
Froot Loops®
Special K*
Cheerios®

or Low-Fat Granola

Add Sliced Banana or Strawberries $2.00

HOMEMADE OATMEAL $8.00

Brown Sugar, Raisins and Cinnamon

FLUFFY THREE - EGG OMELETTE $16.00
Made From Fresh Grade A Eggs, Egg Whites

or Egg Beaters with Home-Fried Potatoes

and Choice of Toast

Create Your Own Omelette by choosing:

Ham, Salmon, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms,

Tomato, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Swiss Cheese,

Cheddar Cheese, American Cheese



BREAKFAST SPECIALTY

STACK OF BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Choice of Berries or Bananas

CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST

Raisin Bread Dipped in Cinnamon
Batter with Maple Syrup

THE MANHATTAN BREAKFAST
Smoked Salmon with a Toasted

Bagel, Cream Cheese and Classic

Condiments

SIDE ORDERS

ASSORTED BAKERY BASKET (3)
Your Choice of Freshly Baked
Breakfast Pastries and Breads:
Danish - Muffin - Croissant

White Toast - Wheat Toast

English Muffin - Fruit Bread

Bagel

Applewood Smoked Bacon
Grilled Ham

Sausage Links

Corned Beef Hash
Home-Fried Potatoes

Bagel and Cream Cheese

$12.00
$2.00

$13.00

$15.00

$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.95

BEVERAGES

ASSORTED JUICES $3.00

Orange
Grapefruit
Papaya
Mango
Pineapple
Guava
Tomato

Apple
Cranberry

Regular or Decaffeinated

Coffee or Tea

(Small Pot) $5.00
(Large Pot) $8.00

Chocolate Milk $4.00
Hot Chocolate $4.00
Whole, Low-Fat or Skim Milk $4.00



CHEF’S SPECIALTIES

QUICK BITES
SHRIMP TACOS

Spicy Chipotle Sour Cream,
Corn Tortilla & Slaw

BRIOCHE GRILLED CHEESE & SOUP
Black Forest Ham, Vine Ripe

Tomatoes, Muenster Cheese &
Tomato Soup

CRISPY HOT WINGS

Chilli Mango Hot Sauce, Celery

and Ranch Dressing

VEGGIE EMPANADAS

Green Curry Aioli ***V

SALADS
ICEBERG WEDGE

House Made Local Pork Belly Bacon,
Cherry Tomatoes, Charred Corn,
Avocado, Spring Onions, Blue
Cheese & Ranch Dressing *GF ***VP

SIMPLE GREENS

Arugula, Cucumbers, Carrots, Grape
Tomatoes & Citrus Vinaigrette *GF ***V

SHAVED BRUSSELS SALAD

Fresh Parmesan, Almonds

& Lemon Juice *GF ***V

ADD TO ANY SALAD

Add Grilled Chicken *GF
Add Fried Chicken
Add Skirt Steak *GF

*GF = Gluten Free
**GFP = Gluten Free Possible
*k\f = Vegetarian
*+4yP = Vegetarian Possible

$13.00

$13.00

$9.00

1/2 DOZEN

$16.00

ADOZEN

$10.00

$19.00

$11.00

$10.00

$6.00
$6.00

$8.00

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Mozzarella, Tomatoes & Basil ***V

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Pepperoni & Mozzarella

CHEESE PIZZA
Mozzarella, Fontal & Gouda Cheese

with Tomato Sauce ***V

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
THE CAICU BURGER
Cheddar Cheese, Thick Cut Tomatoes, Green

Leaf Lettuce, House Pickles & Special Sauce

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried Chicken, Ciabatta Bread, Coleslaw,

Onions & Ranch

LARGE PLATES

GRILLED PRIME TENDERLOIN
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes, Grilled

Asparagus & Red Wine Sauce *GF

ORGANIC CHICKEN SUPREME
Citrus Roasted Vegetable

& Chicken Au Jus

SLOW ROASTED SPARE RIBS
Spicy Dry Rub, Guava Barbeque

Sauce, Fries & Ginger Coleslaw *GF

CHICKEN BASIL PESTO PASTA
Fresh Pappardelle Pasta, Chermry
Tomatoes & Basil Pesto

$15.00

$18.00

$15.00

$1700

$16.00

$42.00

$24.00

$21.00

$23.00



SIDES

WATERMELON $7.00
Watermelon, Jalapefio Vinaigrette
& Mint *GF ***V

MACARONI & CHEESE $8.00
Big Pasta, Crunchy Cheese & Biscuit

Thyme Crust ***V

LOADED TATER TOTS $7.00

Bacon, Cheddar, Sour Cream &
Scallions *GF ****Vp

KID SIDES

TATER TOTS, WAFFLE FRIES $6.00
OR SWEET CORN *GF ***V
I
DESSERTS

SEVEN LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE $9.00

(Serves 2)

HOME-MADE CARROT CAKE $7.00

CHEESECAKE $7.00

KIDS

KIDS BURGER $11.00
4 oz Burger served with Cheddar Cheese

& TaterTots

KIDS HOT DOG $11.00

Hebrew National Hot Dog Served with Tater Tots

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.00
Crispy Chicken Tenders & Waffle Fries Served

with Honey Mustard

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $9.00

Triple Decker Grilled Cheese with American
& Cheddar Cheese, Served with Waffle Fries ***V

KIDS MAC & CHEESE $9.00
Creamy 3 Cheese Sauce & Big Noodles

Pasta ***V

KIDS PASTA $8.00

Tossed in Butter & Topped with

Parmesan Cheese ***V

FRUIT CUP $7.00
Seasonal Assorted Fruits *GF ***V

To place an order dial extension 89.
Tip, tax and service charge will be added to the total check.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shelfish or eggs may increase your
risk of foodborne illness, specially if you have certain medical conditions.
Dishes may contain Allergens. If you have any dietary requirements please ask to a staff member.



