# IN-ROOM DINING

IN-ROOM SERVICE DIAL EXT. 89





CEREALS
COLD CEREAL \$4.75
Choice of:
Corn Flakes®
Raisin Bran®
Rice Krispies®
Frosted Flakes®
Froot Loops®
Special K®
Cheerios®
or Low-Fat Granola
Add Sliced Banana or Strawberries \$2.00
HOMEMADE OATMEAL \$8.00
Brown Sugar, Raisins and Cinnamon
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

### **EGGS & OMELETTES**

ALL-AMERICAN BREAKFAST \$15.00

Two Eggs Any Style, Home-Fried Potatoes, and a Choice of One Meat: Sausage Links, Bacon, Ham or Corned Beef Hash Choice of Toast | Choice of Juice and Selection of Coffee or Tea

#### **FLUFFY THREE - EGG OMELETTE**

\$16.00

Made From Fresh Grade A Eggs, Egg Whites or Egg Beaters with Home-Fried Potatoes and Choice of Toast Create Your Own Omelette by choosing: Ham, Salmon, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomato, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Swiss Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, American Cheese



## **BREAKFAST SPECIALTY**

STACK OF BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$12.00	BEVERAGES	
Choice of Berries or Bananas	\$2.00	ASSORTED JUICES	\$3.00
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST  Raisin Bread Dipped in Cinnamon  Batter with Maple Syrup  THE MANHATTAN BREAKFAST  Smoked Salmon with a Toasted  Bagel, Cream Cheese and Classic  Condiments  SIDE ORDERS	\$13.00 \$15.00	Orange Grapefruit Papaya Mango Pineapple Guava Tomato Apple Cranberry	
ASSORTED BAKERY BASKET (3) Your Choice of Freshly Baked Breakfast Pastries and Breads: Danish - Muffin - Croissant White Toast - Wheat Toast English Muffin - Fruit Bread Bagel	\$7.00	Regular or Decaffeinated Coffee or Tea (Small Pot) (Large Pot)	\$5.00 \$8.00
Applewood Smoked Bacon Grilled Ham Sausage Links Corned Beef Hash Home-Fried Potatoes Bagel and Cream Cheese	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$3.95	Chocolate Milk  Hot Chocolate  Whole, Low-Fat or Skim Milk	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00

## **CHEF'S SPECIALTIES**

QUICK BITES		PIZZA	
SHRIMPTACOS	\$13.00	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$15.00
Spicy Chipotle Sour Cream,		Mozzarella, Tomatoes & Basil ***V	4.0.00
Corn Tortilla & Slaw		·	
BRIOCHE GRILLED CHEESE & SOUP	\$13.00	PEPPERONI PIZZA  Pepperoni & Mozzarella	\$18.00
Black Forest Ham, Vine Ripe		CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.00
Tomatoes, Muenster Cheese &  Tomato Soup		Mozzarella, Fontal & Gouda Cheese	
Tornato Soup		with Tomato Sauce ***V	
CRISPY HOT WINGS	\$9.00	CANDWIGHTS & BURGERS	
Chilli Mango Hot Sauce, Celery	1/2 DOZEN	SANDWICHES & BURGERS	
and Ranch Dressing	\$16.00 a dozen	THE CAICU BURGER Cheddar Cheese, Thick Cut Tomatoes, Green	\$17.00
VEGGIE EMPANADAS	\$10.00	Leaf Lettuce, House Pickles & Special Sauce	
Green Curry Aioli ***V		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Fried Chicken, Ciabatta Bread, Coleslaw,	\$16.00
SALADS		Onions & Ranch	
ICEBERG WEDGE	\$19.00	LADGE DI ATES	
House Made Local Pork Belly Bacon,		LARGE PLATES	
Cherry Tomatoes, Charred Corn,		GRILLED PRIME TENDERLOIN	\$42.00
Avocado, Spring Onions, Blue		Roasted Fingerling Potatoes, Grilled	
Cheese & Ranch Dressing *GF ****VP		Asparagus & Red Wine Sauce *GF	
SIMPLE GREENS	\$11.00	ORGANIC CHICKEN SUPREME Citrus Roasted Vegetable	\$24.00
Arugula, Cucumbers, Carrots, Grape		& Chicken Au Jus	
Tomatoes & Citrus Vinaigrette *GF ***V			
		SLOW ROASTED SPARE RIBS	\$21.00
SHAVED BRUSSELS SALAD	\$10.00	Spicy Dry Rub, Guava Barbeque	
Fresh Parmesan, Almonds		Sauce, Fries & Ginger Coleslaw *GF	
& Lemon Juice *GF ***V		CHICKEN BASIL PESTO PASTA	\$23.00
ADD TO ANY SALAD		Fresh Pappardelle Pasta, Cherry	
Add Grilled Chicken *GF	\$6.00	Tomatoes & Basil Pesto	
Add Fried Chicken	\$6.00		
Add Skirt Steak *GF	\$8.00		

<sup>\*</sup>GF = Gluten Free

<sup>\*\*</sup>GFP = Gluten Free Possible

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>V = Vegetarian

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup>VP = Vegetarian Possible



SIDES		KIDS	
WATERMELON	\$7.00	KIDS BURGER	\$11.00
Watermelon, Jalapeño Vinaigrette		4 oz Burger served with Cheddar Cheese	
& Mint *GF ***V		& Tater Tots	
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$8.00	KIDS HOT DOG	\$11.00
Big Pasta, Crunchy Cheese & Biscuit		Hebrew National Hot Dog Served with Tater Tot	s
Thyme Crust ***V		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.00
LOADED TATER TOTS	\$7.00	Crispy Chicken Tenders & Waffle Fries Served	
Bacon, Cheddar, Sour Cream &		with Honey Mustard	
Scallions *GF ****VP		KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.00
KID SIDES		Triple Decker Grilled Cheese with American	
TATER TOTS, WAFFLE FRIES	\$6.00	& Cheddar Cheese, Served with Waffle Fries ***	V
OR SWEET ĆORN *GF ***V		KIDS MAC & CHEESE	\$9.00
		Creamy 3 Cheese Sauce & Big Noodles	
DESSERTS		Pasta ***V	
SEVEN LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$9.00	KIDS PASTA	\$8.00
(Serves 2)		Tossed in Butter & Topped with	
HOME-MADE CARROT CAKE	\$7.00	Parmesan Cheese ***V	
		FRUIT CUP	\$7.00
CHEESECAKE	\$7.00	Seasonal Assorted Fruits *GF ***V	